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PARKING CHART

UPPER G.F. PARKING AREA
624.90

SQ.MT.

2
UPPER G.F. PARKING AREA 831.29

SQ.MT.

3 FIRST.F. PARKING AREA 825.05
SQ.MT.

4 FIRST.F. PARKING AREA 825.05
SQ.MT.

5
TOTAL PARKING AREA

3106.29
SQ.MT.

6
REQUIRED PARKING

(3106.29X1.5)/100=46.59

CARS

7
PROPOSE PARKING 50.00 CARS
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38.72 mt. long 3.00 mt. High 1.50 mt. Wide Ramp For Handicapped
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SITE PLAN

SITE PLAN

LOWER GROUND FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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38.72 mt. long 3.15 mt. High 1.50 mt. Wide Ramp For Handicapped
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1. ALL CONDUITS 25MMØ
2. ALL SUBMAIN CONDUITS TO DISTRIBUTION BOARD 32MMØ
3. ALL CONDUIT PIPES SHOULD FLUSH IN DB'S,AND ALL
FAN BOX, MODULAR BOX ETC.

  

1

WALL MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE 

CEILING LIGHT (SURFACE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13



6 -AMP PLUG POINT (BED SIDE APP.)



2250

ON CEILING

ON CEILING

2250

MIRROR LIGHT

550

6/16 -AMP POWER POINT (FZ)

1200

2250

20/32 -AMP MCB(A.C.POINT)

1650

CEILING FAN

ON CEILING

EXHAUST FAN

IN WIN/VEN.

DISTRIBUTION BOARD

14

15

16

17

550

INDICATES CONTROLING OF LIGHT/FAN 

FROM SWITCH BOARD.

SWITCH BOARD

1200

18

1x40 W TUBE  LIGHT FIXTURE(SURFACE) 

19

20

21

22

SB

23

24

  1650

25

6/16 -AMP POWER POINT

26

6 -AMP PLUG POINT (CHIMNEY)

1950

(TOP OF D.B.)

TELEPHONE (BED SIDE TABLE) 

1100 or 300 ABOVE

PLATFORM

1100 or 300 ABOVE

PLATFORM

900

ON CEILING

6 -AMP PLUG POINT

G

1200

CALL BELL

2250

BUZZARBZ

27

1x40 W TUBE  LIGHT FIXTURE(CEILING) 

1x40 W  TUBE  LIGHT FIXTURE(CEILING) 

1850

6 -AMP PLUG POINT WITHOUT SWITCH

C

16 AMP. POWER SOCKET FOR GEYSER

LIGHTING DISTRIBUTION BOARD

POWER DISTRIBUTION BOARD

L.D.B.

P.D.B.
28

29

30

2250
BUTTON HOLDER

31

900

TELEVISION POINT

32

CKT. CONDUIT

LIGHT POINT CONDUIT

TELEPHONE/T.V.  CONDUIT

2100

6 -AMP PLUG POINT

JUNCTION BOX(TV OUTLET SPLITTER)

2250

NOTES:-

LEGEND:-ELECTRICAL
LIFT

2.50X1.47
LIFT

2.50X1.47

LIFT
2.50X1.47

LIFT
2.50X1.47

LIFT
2.50X1.47

LIFT
2.50X1.47

TRANSFORMER &
METER ROOM

D.G
SET


